
 

Course Director Jonathan Kornegay, MD  
Location 1 ECU Duplin Hospital, 401 North Main St, Kenansville, NC 28349 
Contact Info Jonathan Kornegay, MD  Phone Number: 910-296-0941  Fax Number:  910-296-1174 
Meeting Location 
& Time 

Information will be emailed to student by course contact (below) prior to start date. ECU 
Duplin Hospital, 8:00 AM - Day 1 - ask front desk to page physician.  

Course Contact Rebecca Anderson (252) 744-4558   andersonre@ecu.edu  VMC/BSOM Annex #305   

 

Course Availability for 2024-25 
4 WEEKS 

4 WEEK BLOCKS 
Number of 

START DATE END DATE DURATION 
Students 

          

M4 Transition   Monday, April 1 Friday, April 7 1 Week 
          

Block 1             0 Monday, April 8 Sunday, May 5 4 weeks 
          

Block 2 0  Monday, May 6 Sunday, June 2 4 weeks 
          

Block 3 1  Monday, June 3 Sunday, June 30 4 weeks 
          

Block 4             1 Monday, July 1 Sunday, July 28 4 weeks 
          

Block 5  0 Monday, July 29 Sunday, August 25 4 weeks 
          

Block 6  0 Monday, August 26 Sunday, September 22 4 weeks 
          

Block 7  0 Monday, September 23 Sunday, October 20 4 weeks 
          

Block 8  0 Monday, October 21 Sunday, November 17 4 weeks 
          

Block 9  0 Monday, November 18 Sunday, December 22 5 weeks 
* * * Fall Break:  Mon, Nov 25 - Sun, Dec 1 * * * 

 
* * * Winter Break:  Mon, Dec 23 - Sun, Jan 5 * * * 

          

Block 10  0 Monday, January 6 Sunday, February 2 4 weeks 
          

Trans. to Residency.  Monday, February 3 Sunday, February 9 1 week 
          

Block 11  0 Monday, February 10 Sunday, March 9 4 weeks 
          

Block 12  0 Monday, March 10 Sunday, April 13 5 weeks 
Match Flex   Monday, March 24 Sunday, March 30 1 week 

          

Block 13   Monday, April 14 Sunday, May 11 4 weeks 
 

Acting Internship:  Internal Medicine/Pediatrics 
ECU Health Duplin INPE 9402 

mailto:andersonre@ecu.edu

